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
ally located between downtown Tor­ 
rance and the Civic Center.

FRANCES
Real Estate & Insurance 

2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0421

HOLIDAYS
Will bp yours In this charming 
2-bedroom house on a 50 x 300 
ft. lot. Drive by 2134 W. 242nd 
si. and give mr a cell and I'll 
show you the Interior. It's priced 
at only $12,000 with $3000 down 
The payments are $75 month, 6% 
Interest.

Happy New Year

Chris Sorenson
Realtor 

3775 Pac- Cst. Hwy.
FR. 5-4405 FR 5-0449 

Eve's. DA 6-3283

For Sale
By Owner

VACANT LARGF J-BEDROOM & 
DEN HOME. FIREPLACE, DIN­ 
ING ROOM, WALL TO WALL 
CAR, DETACHED DOUBLE GA­ 
RAGE.

2451 233rd St., TORRANCI 
(Near Crenshaw)

PL 5-4886
$1e,500, OPEN, must sell this week­ 

end 3 bdrm., den, modern built- 
Ins. Tree area, FHA. Belt offer. 
577 31st St., Manhattan. FR 9-8685.

BY OWNER-2 bedroom, nawly dec­ 
orated. $8195. $71 a month rents 
or buy*. AX l-48*a

3 BDRM., 2 bath, dining rm. f A. 
heat, drapes, fireplace, sprinklers. 
$18,500. DA 9-4409.

(1700 DOWN, $12,500 P.P. 3 bdrm. 
Carpeting, paneling, doubt* garage. 
50 x 150 R-3 /one. Owner FA 8-3341

»ts for Sale (Business 
and Residential)

INVEST AT 
SALTON CITY

Remember the Recreation
Resort of

TOMORROW  TODAY 
Swim .   Boat . . Ski

Fish . . . Hunt 
FRANK MOHNS Realty

BOB WALKER
SALES MANAGER

435 W. Pacific Coast Hwy.
Wilmington, Calif. 

TE 5-3064 TE 4-0628
THAYER-WATSON 

SALES P RGAN

Acreage, Farms, Ranches 102

TEN - ACRE homesite in

Central Southern Missouri.

DA 6-9139

2 (/2 Acres Near Lake
Swimming, Boating, Fishing.
Level, fertile land, $495 Full
Price. $10 down $10 month.

RYan 1-4300

Real Estate Wanted 114"'LISTINGS ' 
WANTED

FOR FAST, EFFICIENT 
PERSONAL SERVICE CALL

CONLEY
Realty Properties

REALTOR 
4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
WANTED TO BUY

3 bedroom and dm W.iM <% I. clo* 
Ing costs and im. iy. Can 
make good mo>   nts in 
lieu ot down i " will 
fake lease with option to r"iy. Tor­ 
rance area only. FR 74937

Automobiles for Sale 100 Automobiles *or * '  20° AutomobllM *er $tl* 20° Aufomobllt> *°r * ' Automobiles for Sale 200

NEW YEAR GEU.RINGERS AT NEWCASTLE 
SPORTS CAR CENTRE

Starting the New Year Right at Our
NEW USED CAR' LOCATION

at 800 Pac. Cst. Hwy., Hermosa Beach
Your Terms   Your Deal at Prices You Can Afford

1957 FORD FAIRLANE
ater, Ford-o-metic transr 
»r car.

ONLY $1695 

1956 MERCURY MONTEREY
rdtop. Merc-o-m»tlo, radio, heater, beautiful original gr« 
sh.  

ONLY $1095 

1956 CADILLAC CONVERTIBLE
iqulpment. Beautiful orlg

ONLY $2695

Hardtop. Radio, "heater, Ford-o-metic transmission, continental 
kit. Local, one owner car.

All power factory equipment. Beautiful original canary yellow 
finish.

1955 AUSTIN HEALEY
Roadster. Beautiful blue finish. Equipped with radio and 
overdrive transmission. Inspect and test drive this car before 
you buy.

ONLY $1495 

1955 VOLKSWAGEN
v mileage, one local owr

ONLY $1095

Sunroof sedan. Low mileage, one local owner. Interior In ex­ 
cellent condition.

1955 MG. TF 1500 ROADSTER
This car like new. All txtras Including radio, heater and 
wire wheels plus new tires. Must see to appreciate

Compare Our Prices and Deals!

Hermosa Beach
800 PACIFIC COAST HIGHWAY

FR 6-3474
Open Dally 9 to 9 7 Days a Week

NO MONEY DOWN ON APPROVED CREDIT

Real Estate Wanted 114

Service is our business 
We specialize in

  Residential resales
  Real estate financing
  Rentals
We demand courtesy. Integrity and 
perseverance of our representatives 
In the handling of your real astatt 
transactions.

Chism-Moody
Realtors

20242 Hawthorne Blvd.

HOME
No Fuss No Muss 

NO RED TAPE
CALL

OS 5-6661 OS 5-4880
ASK FOR BOS OR BILL

CASH CASH
"TOM MAURI"

GIVES

CASH
RIGHT NOWI

For Your Equity As Agreed
Edward Carry 8, Associates

PR »-5401

|ousts tor Rent 
(Unfurnished) 114

6 MONTHS 
FREE OCCUPANCY
NEW 3 Bedroom Stucco Homt, 
Hardwood Floors, Garage, Lawn, 
Fence, Close to Store and School. 
ALL Money Applies on Option.

BUILDFRS OFFICP 
S. Avalon & 2?3rd st, Torrance

TE 5-5430
FOR RENT S'4-room house, huge 

kitchen, large utility room, wall 
to wall carpets, fireplace, largo 
fenced yard, quiet street, $95 un­ 
furnished or $125 furnished. 

DA 4-9981

VACANT, lovely 3-bedroom home, 
carpets and drapes. Adults, school 
age children o.k. 1025 W. 222nd St., 
DA 9-1949, DA 3-5639.

CUTE, clean 1 bed. house, naar shop­ 
ping canter. $40 mo. 1501 Phelan 
Lane, Redondo Bench. 

OS 1-1964

NEW 2 berfi <iouble garage, 
patio, en nosal, garden 
service, M'»*I motion. 25923 Oak 
St., Lomlta. Inquire at 25929 Oak.

$90-NEW 2 bedroom hou*e, Garbage 
disposal, carpeting, garage. Com- 
pIMelv private back yard. Children 
OK. Lomlta. DA 66439

LOVELY 2 bedroom home, fine Ra-
dondo location. $100 a mo. on lease.

FR 2-7041

2 BEDROOM house. Children wel­ 
come. Large yard. S75 mo. Nawly 

painted. 22601 Monata

S45 ONE Bedroom Cottage. Sea Mrs 
Hoff. 7U-A Amapola.

TA ft 447R

^partments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

FREE
1 Month's Rent

One bedroom apt. 1 year new.
Built In range & oven. 254th &
Frampton, Harbor City, Apt. 3-B.

DA 6-8404

FURN. bachelor apt. with stova and 
refrlg. Consists of one large room 
with shower. 2 blocks from down­ 
town Torrence. Private entrance. 
Available Immediately. $38 a month. 

FA 8 6865

ONE BEDROOM lower, $55. 2 bed­ 
room upper, $75. Newly decorated. 
Torranca Blvd. naar Sartorl. Call 

FA S-0930

UPSTAIRS garage apt. 1 bedroom. 
No pets or children. FA 8-5310, ext. 
48. After 5 p.m. FA 8-2058.

$40 1 BEDROOM 1 Child OK. 802 
Sartorl, Apt. 8., Torranca 

FA 8-2477

$75 NEW 7 bedroom apt., stove & 
rafrlg. 1514 W. 205th St. nr. Western 
Ave. DA 4-5758

^partments for Rent 
(Furnished) 120

MODERN EXTRA LARGE 
SINGLE & I BEDRM. APT.

Furnished or unfurn. Elegant In­ 
side hallway*, beautiful landscaped 
surroundings, Ideally located with 
shopping center across the street, 
separate kitchen, dinette, dressing 
room, large closets, w.w. carpeting, 
free use of vacuum cl., TV an­ 
tenna, free 1959 mod. auto, wash­ 
ers & dryers In laundry rm., all 
utilities paid, no cleaning charge 
or deposit. $72 to $100. Las Palmas 
Apts., 1S3S W. Carson, Torrance. 
Davenport 6-88RO. Evn. & wkends. 
FRontler 5-9403 & FR. 5-4734.

$4J, UNFURNISHED, $75 furnished. 
Water paid. 1508-1510 W. 205th, 
Torrance. 3 large rooms, 1 hod- 
room, hardwood floors, lots of tile, 
disposal. Off Western. Handv for 
working couple. Inquire 1508 V4- 
UlOVi or call PL 4-1591.

$49.50 Nicely furnished 1 bedroom 
apt. Will accept 2 children. Close 
to transportation. 20411 S. Vermont. 
DA 4-2593.

$55^-BACHtLOR APT. 2 ROOMS. 
Private bath. Utilities paid. 

DA 4-3567

$48.50, SPACIOUS 1-bdrm. apt. Gar­ 
bage disposal, garage. Adults, no 
dogs. 912-B Sartorl, FR 4-3684

APARTMENTS and rooms. $10 and 
UP. Children OK. 1343 W 254th St , 
Harbor City. DA 4-9759

Wanted to Rent 133

UNFURNISHED 3 bedroom or 3 and 
dm In nice residential arta. For 
executive. 2 Children. Call DA 4-9744 
between 9 and 5 p.m.

2 BEDROOM unfurnished house. 2 
adults. Call collect.

TOrrey 7-5477

furniture 136

f°r R*nt 
(Unfurn!- 1 ed) 119

* 1 Month *
^ Free Rent -^r

New 1&2 Bdrm. Apts.
WALL TO WALL CARPETS, CUS­ 
TOM DRAPBS, BUILT-IN STOVP 
A OVEN. $87.50 FOR 1 BEDRM. 
$100 FOR 2 BEDROOM. 

Sea manager on premises
14351 Pennsylvania Ave.

WRIGHT REALTY
FR 7-1524

 venlngs DA 4 9547

IMMED. OCCUPANCY. NaaM badrm. 
apt. Children accepted. Large 
kitchen, garbage disposal, ISO mo 
See e«re*aker, 22728 Harvard Blvd. 
or call aval. OA M5'7

$40, 1 BEDROOM apt. Oarage. Clean 
and new. Hardwood floors, gas 
heat, water paid. 24027 Narbonna, 
DA 4-3404.

DELUXE 2 bedroom apt. Clota to 
schools, shopping and tranaportatlon. 
3719 w. 174th It., Torranca
DA 32353 OR 1-7724

$45  One bedroom apt. & garage. 
Clean. On Hawthorne near S. Bay 
Center. LU 5-3451

^ i BEDROOM apt.- unfurnished, 
h«rriwoo<t floors, venatlan blind*. 
Apply 25023 Pennsylvania Ave.,

.G 2 BEDRM., garbage disposal, 
service porch, $45. 1334 W. 253rd. 
NE 8-4941 FA 8-3411

HOUSE
OF 

MAPLE
New, Used, Repossesed 
& From Model Homes

BIO 4 PIECE living room set. Red 
divan, hlghback walker and club 
chair. 2 step tables and roftee 
table, (model home.) Sea this for 
only $197.44.

MAPLE BEDROOM group. Double 
dresser and mirror. Bookcase head­ 
board, footboard. 2 nite tables, 
2 lamps. Slmmons box springs and 
mattress. Spread, (model home.) All 
for only $247.33.

TWIN BED sets with springs and 
mattress. Low a* $97.44.

BUNK BEDS, trundle bads, rockers, 
chain, lamp*, tablet. Anything In 
Mapla.

COMPLtTE 4 room group with re 
frlggrator and range low at $797.88.

House of Maple
5401 ATLANTIC

NO. LONG BEACH
OPEN EVENINGS 'TIL 9

SAT. & SUN. 'TIL 6

136

REASONABLE. Baby 
condition. Alto deep 
new FR 4-1302.

bed. Good 
fry, nearly

FOR SALE: Contour rocker with 
lock, $75. Upholstered chair, $13. 
FR 9-77S7.

7 PIECE DINING SET, coffee, end 
tables, all natural wood. Reason­ 
able. DA 3-3390.

3 ROOMS of furn. 1 yr. old. Living 
rm., Bed rm., dinette sat, refrlg., 
freerer, stove. 18714 Doty Ave., Tor

142

O'KEEFE & MERRITT gas range, 
deluxe model. Beautiful chrome top. 
All CP automatic. Clock, light, cen­ 
ter grill. f«mom Adjustable beoller. 
Many extras. Moving, must sacri­ 
fice. Only owe bnnk $148.44 or take 
over my bank pnyments of $9.9S a 
month. No cash needed. See at 
14118 S. Vermont (near Rosecrans). 
Gardena. DA 4-8294

PHILCO REFRIGERATOR, large 
family sire, double door, plenty of 
 helf space. Many extras. Balance 
due bank only $158.64 or take over 
mv bank payments of only $7.94 a 
month. Nothing tor my equity and 
no cash needed. First payment 
due Feb. 15, Still has 5 year fac­ 
tory warranty. See at 14118 S. Ver­ 
mont naar Rosecrans, Oardena. 

DA 4-8294

MAYTAG automatic washer, deluxe 
model. Moving, must sacrifice. Only 
owe bank $96 84 or take over my 
bank payment of $9.17 a month. 
My eoulty free, No cash needed. See 
at 14118 S. Vermont (near Rose­ 
crans), Gardena, DA 4-8J94

Musical Instruments 
(Sales and Service)

FOR SALE Used Mlnshell 
Blond, $700 and terms. 

FA

152

pets, Poultry A Supply 157

FREE TO GOOD HOME, full grown 
miniature Plnschers, AKC regis­ 
tered. Also puppies S25 and up. 

FR 2-1772

PUPS 8 WEEKS. For 
hunt and show. AKC. 

FR 4-3695

, Sales Services 160

13 Ft. Fiberglass Satellite
DACRON SAILS, $494

Fibci" Win'ard Sabot
DACRON SAILS, Complete $259 

CHOICE OF FOUR COLORS
Sabot Kils $203

KING HARBOR BOATS 
901 Pier Av*. HermoM Baach 

FR 9-0823 __

22 HARCRAFT, cabin cruUar, en­ 
closed head, galley, sleeps 4. Bait 
tank. Crown with SO hours Full 
covers._$3j»SO._ _ _ _ ̂  _ f ?, 5 J!°J

Miscellaneous for Sale 173

MILK 
19cV

See the . . .

1959
PONTIAC 

BOB BEAVER
Pontiac 

$1000 DISCOUNT
Al»0 1958 Left-over*

BOB BEAVER PONTIAC
Your local Authorized dlrtct factory clefllrr

Hermosa Beach
 00 931 Pacific Coast Highway 

Open Dally and Sunday -TH 10 P m
t R 4 3443

1958 TR-3 roadster. Immediate de­ 
livery, 1S% down. dlr. TE 5-4848 
or TE 1-14M.________

$2100-1958 DODGB sedan, 2^oor7Tn- 
maculate condition 2104 W. 247th 
St., Lomlta. DA 4-1714.

Misctllantous for Sale 173

SWAP MEET, crrng your thing* I 
buy, sell 8, swap among yourselves. 
Swappers & sellers 50c per car.' 
Visitors & buyers 25e per car.

VISITORS FREE NEXT SATURDAY 
Bring your family & make It on 1 
outing. Held every Saturday 8 a.m. 
to 4 p.m. Ro&dH'm Drlvt In The 
atre on Redondo Reach Blvd. be 
tween Western & Crenshaw. ,

O'KEEFE & MERRITT range, $75; 
Phllco refrlg., $50: Maple bad- 
stead, single, new, $30: 9x12 run, 
rose, leaf design. $30; Easy chair, 
green frclje, provincial, $3S; Bou­ 
doir chair, flowered chintz, $*. 
or make offer 21* West 224th PI.. 
Torrance.

Trash Cans
Alt sizes, all purposes. Delivered or 
pick-up nnd save. Priced rlpht. We 
also buy oil drums and 5 gal. paint 
buckets. Containers sold at 
1712 Oranoe Avt. HE5-1874 
940 Alameda (no toll) TE 5-76*0 
1468 W. 17th., L.B. HE 5-7883

REFRIGERATOR
APT. SIZE. CLEAN

DA 6-7033

 ETTY CROCKER IRON, $S
After 5 p.m. call

DA 6-0079
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